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Technical Information of AD6650ABCZ-REEL

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

AD6650ABCZ-REEL

ADI

BGA

AD6650ABCZ-REEL
ADI
AD6650ABCZ-REEL ADI

839 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

AD6650ABCZ-REEL Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AD6650ABCZ-REEL ADI
839

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

AD6650ABCZ-REEL 839pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AD6650ABCZ-REEL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AD6650ABCZ-
REEL ADI with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AD6650ABCZ-REEL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AD6650ABCZ-REEL
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Part Number

AD6654CBC

AD6654BBC

AD6654XBCZ

AD664TD-UNI

AD6652BBC

AD6650ABCZ

AD664TD-BIP/883B

AD6650ABC

AD6654BBCZ

AD6650XBC

AD6650BBC

AD664TE/883B

AD6653BCPZ-105

AD664TJ/883B

AD6652BBCZ

AD664TD-BIP

AD664TD-UNI/883B

AD6654CBCZ

AD664SD-UNI/883B

AD6650ABC-REEL

Description

AD6654CBC ADI

IC ADC 14BIT W/6CH RSP 256CSBGA

AD6654XBCZ AD

IC DAC 12BIT QUAD UNIPOL 28-CDIP

AD6652BBC ADI

AD6650ABCZ AD

IC DAC 12BIT QUAD BIPOLAR 28CDIP

IC RECEIVER GSM/EDGE 121CSBGA

IC ADC 14BIT W/6CH RSP 256CSBGA

AD6650XBC AD

AD6650BBC AD

IC DAC 12BIT QUAD MONO 44CLCC

AD6653BCPZ-105 AD

IC DAC 12BIT QUAD MONO 44CLCC

IC IF TO BASEBAND RCVR 256CSBGA

IC DAC 12BIT QUAD BIPOLR 28-CDIP

IC DAC 12BIT QUAD UNIPOL 28CDIP

IC ADC 14BIT W/4CH RSP 256CSBGA

IC DAC 12BIT QUAD UNIPOL 28CDIP

AD6650ABC-REEL CSPBGA-121

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer Qty
ADI 450 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 24 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 22 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
ADI 8 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 235 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 7 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 871 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 593 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 50 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 104 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 115 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 210 pcs
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
CSPBGA-121 9561 pcs

AD654JNZ

AD6600ASTZ

AD6630ARZ

AD6640ASTZ

AD6644ASTZ-40

AD6653BCPZ-105

AD667KNZ

AD670KNZ

AD674BJNZ

AD680ARZ

AD654JRZ

AD6620AS

AD6630ARZ-REEL

AD6643BCPZ
AD6645ASQ-105
AD6654BBCZ
AD667KPZ
AD6720ABCZ
AD674BKNZ

AD680ARZ-REEL

AD654JRZ-REEL7

AD6622AS

AD6633BBCZ

AD6643BCPZ-200

AD6645ASVZ-105

AD6655BCPZ-125

AD6680BST

AD6720ABCZ-RL/A

AD677JRZ

AD680ARZ-REEL7

AD6555ABCZ-REEL

AD6624XS

AD6634BBC

AD6643BCPZRL7-250

AD6650ABC

AD6657BBCZ

AD6681JST

AD6724ABCZ-RL-A

AD677KRZ

AD680JNZ

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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ADB6600AST

ADG6630AR

AD6634BBCZ

AD6644ASTZ-40

AD6650ABC-REEL

AD667JNZ

AD670JNZ

AD673JNZ

ADB680ANZ

AD680JRZ
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